Лабораторные колбонагреватели с магнитной
мешалкой SHM-200, SHM-200-50, MSHM-200
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Технические характеристики
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04

Dimensions (d x w x h), mm 175 x 175 x 150 220 x 220 x 170 320 x 320 x 220
Shipping weight, kg 0.75 1.5 2.75
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Heating/Stirring Mantle, 230V, 50 60Hz,
120W, With UK and EU plugs 36013-00 SHM-200 MSHM-200-100 CMUA0100/CE
Heating/Stirring Mantle, 115V, 50 60Hz, 120W 36013-01 SHM-200 MSHM-200-100-115 CMUA0100/CEX1
Heating/Stirring Mantle, 230V, 50 60Hz,
230W, With UK and EU plugs 36013-02 SHM-200 MSHM-200-250 CMUA0250/CE
Heating/Stirring Mantle, 115V, 50 60Hz, 230W 36013-03 SHM-200 MSHM-200-250-115 CMUA0250/CEX1
Heating/Stirring Mantle, 230V, 50 60Hz,
330W, With UK and EU plugs 36013-04 SHM-200 MSHM-200-500 CMUA0500/CE
Heating/Stirring Mantle, 115V, 50 60Hz, 330W 36013-05 SHM-200 MSHM-200-500-115 CMUA0500/CEX1
Heating/Stirring Mantle, 230V, 50 60Hz,
440W, With UK and EU plugs 36013-06 SHM-200 MSHM-200-1000 CMUA1000/CE
Heating/Stirring Mantle, 115V, 50 60Hz, 440W 36013-07 SHM-200 MSHM-200-1000-115 CMUA1000/CEX1
Heating/Stirring Mantle, 230V, 50 60Hz,
880W, With UK and EU plugs 36013-12 SHM-200 MSHM-200-5000 CMUA5000/CE
Heating/Stirring Mantle, 115V, 50 60Hz, 880W 36013-13 SHM-200 MSHM-200-5000-115 CMUA5000/CEX1
Heating & Stirring
Electromantles SHM-200
Cole-Parmer® SHM-200 Heating
and Stirring Electromantles

Dimensions (d x w x h), mm 260 x 175 x 133 310 x 238 x 157 400 x 350 x 197
Shipping weight, kg 1.73 2.75 5.68
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
50ml, 230v 50 / 60Hz, 80w UK and EU plug 04641-05 SHM-200 SHM-200-50 EMA0050/CEB
50ml, 115v 50 / 60Hz, 96w 04641-00 SHM-200 SHM-200-50-115 EMA0050/CEBX1
100ml, 230v 50 / 60Hz, 80w UK and EU plug 04641-15 SHM-200 SHM-200-100 EMA0100/CEB
100ml, 115v 50 / 60Hz, 96w 04641-10 SHM-200 SHM-200-100-115 EMA0100/CEBX1
250ml, 230v 50 / 60Hz, 170w UK and EU plug 04641-25 SHM-200 SHM-200-250 EMA0250/CEB
250ml, 115v 50 / 60Hz, 210w 04641-20 SHM-200 SHM-200-250-115 EMA0250/CEBX1
500ml, 230v 50 / 60Hz, 220w UK and EU plug 04641-35 SHM-200 SHM-200-500 EMA0500/CEB
500ml, 115v 50 / 60Hz, 270w 04641-30 SHM-200 SHM-200-500-115 EMA0500/CEBX1
1000ml, 230v 50 / 60Hz, 320w UK and EU plug 04641-45 SHM-200 SHM-200-1000 EMA1000/CEB
1000ml, 115v 50 / 60Hz, 400w 04641-40 SHM-200 SHM-200-1000-115 EMA1000/CEBX1
2000ml, 230v 50 / 60Hz, 520w UK and EU plug 04641-55 SHM-200 SHM-200-2000 EMA2000/CEB
2000ml, 115v 50 / 60Hz, 595w 04641-50 SHM-200 SHM-200-2000-115 EMA2000/CEBX1
Cole-Parmer® SHM-200 Heating
and Stirring Electromantles
• Accepts round bottom flasks from 50ml to 2 litres capacity
• Bi-directional stirring speeds up to 520rpm

Dimensions (d x w x h), mm 260 x 175 x 133 310 x 238 x 157 400 x 350 x 197
Shipping weight, kg 1.73 2.75 5.68
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
50ml, 230v 50 / 60Hz, 80w UK and EU plug 04641-05 SHM-200 SHM-200-50 EMA0050/CEB
50ml, 115v 50 / 60Hz, 96w 04641-00 SHM-200 SHM-200-50-115 EMA0050/CEBX1
100ml, 230v 50 / 60Hz, 80w UK and EU plug 04641-15 SHM-200 SHM-200-100 EMA0100/CEB
100ml, 115v 50 / 60Hz, 96w 04641-10 SHM-200 SHM-200-100-115 EMA0100/CEBX1
250ml, 230v 50 / 60Hz, 170w UK and EU plug 04641-25 SHM-200 SHM-200-250 EMA0250/CEB
250ml, 115v 50 / 60Hz, 210w 04641-20 SHM-200 SHM-200-250-115 EMA0250/CEBX1
500ml, 230v 50 / 60Hz, 220w UK and EU plug 04641-35 SHM-200 SHM-200-500 EMA0500/CEB
500ml, 115v 50 / 60Hz, 270w 04641-30 SHM-200 SHM-200-500-115 EMA0500/CEBX1
1000ml, 230v 50 / 60Hz, 320w UK and EU plug 04641-45 SHM-200 SHM-200-1000 EMA1000/CEB
1000ml, 115v 50 / 60Hz, 400w 04641-40 SHM-200 SHM-200-1000-115 EMA1000/CEBX1
2000ml, 230v 50 / 60Hz, 520w UK and EU plug 04641-55 SHM-200 SHM-200-2000 EMA2000/CEB
2000ml, 115v 50 / 60Hz, 595w 04641-50 SHM-200 SHM-200-2000-115 EMA2000/CEBX1
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72